CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Overview
Planarcap® disposable filters are constructed of
pleated poly-propylene depth media. The TPX series
is specially designed for ceria and colloidal silica
applications that typically has smaller abrasive
particles at lower concentrations.
Application Focus

Ø 68 mm
(2.68”)
Ordering Information
Length
L	=	5"
S	=	2 1⁄2”
I/O
0	=	1⁄4” flare
3	=	3⁄8” flare
Vent  / Drain
F1	=	1⁄4” flare
2F	=	1⁄8” MNPT
Retention Rating
01	=	0.1 µm
02	=	0.2 µm
03	=	0.3 µm
Planarcap TPX Disposable Filters
Part Number